BLOCKING

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

RFID BLOCKING CARD. THE ALUMINIUM LAYER INSIDE THIS

CARD BLOCKS ALL RADIO FREQUENCIES PASSING THROUGH.

ALL OTHER CARDS BEHIND THIS BLOCKING CARD WILL BE
PROTECTED FROM BEING SKIMMED. (0,76 MM).

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

3926 9097

CN

8.5X5.5 CM

0.006

0.007

kg

PVC

0.48

0.23

0.135

12.56

kg

0.015

m3

200

2000



