BLOCKING



RFID BLOCKING CARD. THE ALUMINIUM LAYER INSIDE THIS CARD BLOCKS ALL RADIO FREQUENCIES PASSING THROUGH. ALL OTHER CARDS BEHIND THIS BLOCKING CARD WILL BE PROTECTED FROM BEING SKIMMED. (0,76 MM).

COMMODITY CODE	3926 9097
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	8.5X5.5 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.006
GROSS WEIGHT	0.007
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	PVC
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.48
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.23
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.135
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	12.56
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.015
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	200
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	2000